F e e l  f r e e  t o  i m a g i n e .  We make it happen.
C0
3_
r0
_1
4
ECS
Integrated Systems

and/or shape containers for 2
bottling lines feeding.
Models Maximum
size (l)
Max neck
Ø mm
Output* (b/h)
 Injection     Blowing
Cavities
ECS FX 20/80 EVO	 80	 40	 1.0	 38	 up to 36,000
ECS FX 20/64 EVO	 64	 32	 2.0	 45	 up to 28,800
ECS FX 20/48 EVO	 48	 24	 3.0	 45	 up to 21,600
ECS FX 20/48 EVO WM	 48	 24	 3.0	 73	 up to 13,500
ECS FX 20/40 EVO WM	 40	 20	 3.0	 89	 up to 11,250
ECS FX 20/32 EVO WM	 32	 16	 3.0	 90	 up to 9,000
ECS HS12-150/40	 40	 20	 1.0	 30	 up to 18,000
ECS HS12-150/32	 32	 16	 2.0	 32	 up to 16,500
ECS HS12-150/24	 24	 12	 3.0	 38	 up to 12,300
ECS HS12-150/16	 16	 8	 7.0	 48	 up to 8,200
ECS HS12-250/40	 40	 20	 1.0	 38	 up to 18,000
ECS HS12-250/32	 32	 16	 2.0	 43	 up to 14,400
ECS HS12-250/24	 24	 12	 3.0	 53	 up to 10,800
ECS HS12-250/20	 20	 10	 7.0	 58	 up to 9,000
*	Output rates are indicative and subject to confirmation
	 by our technical dept. for any specific application.
Innovative design
for excellent performance